THE DATASHEET OF
ACML-0805-110-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead
   ACML-0805 Series 2.0 x 1.25 x 0.85mm

DCR: High Accuracy Milliohmmeter-HP4338B or equivalent
IR: Rated current applied when the chip surface temperature rises just 20°C against chip initial surface
temperature. Electric power supplier, current meter, Thermometer.
Part No.
Impedance
Z(Ω)
±25%
Test
Frequency
DCR
(Ω)
IR
(mA)
(MHz) Max Max
ACML-0805-070 7 * 100 0.04 2000
ACML-0805-110 11* 100 0.04 2200
ACML-0805-170 17 100 0.04 2000
ACML-0805-190 19 100 0.04 2000
ACML-0805-260 26  100 0.05 1500
ACML-0805-310 30 100 0.05 1500
ACML-0805-360 36 100 0.10 1000
ACML-0805-500 50 100 0.10 1000
ACML-0805-600 60 100 0.10 1000
ACML-0805-700 70 100 0.10 1000
ACML-0805-800 80 100 0.10 1000
ACML-0805-101 100 100 0.15 800
ACML-0805-121 120 100 0.15 800
ACML-0805-151 150 100 0.18 700
ACML-0805-181 180 100 0.18 700
ACML-0805-221 220 100 0.20 600
ACML-0805-301 300 100 0.20 500
ACML-0805-421 420 100 0.30 500
ACML-0805-501 500 100 0.30 500
ACML-0805-601 600 100 0.30 500
ACML-0805-751 750 100 0.35 500
ACML-0805-102 1000 100 0.35 500
ACML-0805-122 1200 50 0.50 200
ACML-0805-152 1500 100 0.40 500
ACML-0805-202 2000 100 0.50 500
• Multilayer monolithic construction yields high
reliability
• Nickel barrier terminations provide excellent solder
heat resistance